3aboproBaHicTb cTaHOM Ha 01.12.2020p.

KoHTpareHTb! BOPI

BinninenHs HIMY B PiBHeHCbkin obnacTi 90 006,19
[iroui HoTapiycu 70 968,15
BEPHALIbKA IHHa MuxanniBHa 663,74
BepHuk Nina MukonaiBHa 1 224,82
BELWUTUHAPCBLKWI OnexcaHap Bacunbosuy 2 206,63
BOHAOAPEHKO Oner Bonogumuposuy 207,53
Bosk HiHa MNeTtpisHa 467,24
rOPOINYYK Bagvm IBaHOBUY 2 753,83
FPYHTKIBCbKA IpvHa AHatoniiBHa 393,49
OALKOK Ceitnana NeopriiBHa 301,99
OEPEHBKO PomaH IsaHoBMY 4 329,03
OIAHOBA OneHa JleoHTiiBHa 393,59
KOHALLYK Napuca MuxaiinisHa 759,53
KOTHOBIH Irop ®epoposuy 3496,47
KPYNIKOBCbKA OnekcaHgpa AHapiiBHa 1 545,39
KPYNIKOBCbKUI AHppin IBaHOBUY 786,49
KYYUK Ceprint JleoHigoBu4 3529,49
MATBIEHKO OnekcaHap BikTopoBuy 1 400,97
MATBINYYK AHppi BacunboBuy 787,18
MEJIbHWK Anna borpaHiBHa 1 180,64
MenbHu4yyk Hatanis BacunisHa 328,44
METKA IpuHa AHatoniiBHa 772,45
Moiceesa Anna BonogumupisHa 122,48
MYPALLKO IMogmuna OnekcaHgpiBHa 4 677,19
HAYMELUb Nigis KocTaHTWHIBHA 390,77
HAYMOBA Hartanis eopriiBHa 393,59
OMEJIbAHEHKO IpuHa BanepiisHa 1 599,05
OHO®PEWYYK CaitnaHa MocunieHa 374,36
MIAYBHA Napuca lMeTpiBHa 170,44
MJIETHBOB Bonogumunp OnekcaHaposuy 393,59
MOIMOB Bonogumup Bacunsosuy 205,66
MPOKOMMYYK Oner Masnosu4 2676,93
CanoxHik TeTaHa BikTopiBHa 265,06
CKOPOMHA KOniss AHaTtoniiBHa 1948,72
CTALINYYK Onbra BorogumupisHa 663,99
CTA®INYYK CeiTnaHa EBreHiisHa 392,74
CTENAHIOK IHHa BitaniiBHa 2 129,21
CTEMNYPA Onekcangpa BiueHTiiBHa 1 967,99
CTPIIbYYK Mukona Mukonariosuy 1 967,95
TABOPOBELb Mukona IsaHoBWu 786,99
TAPACHKOK TeHHagin BpoHicnasosuy 1 967,33
Tapactok Onekcanap "eHHaginoBmy 786,94
TUMOLLYK AHgpin Apocnasosuy 4 677,24
TOPKYHOBA TetaHa AHaTtoniiBHa 1948,72
®ININOB Mwukona Muxannosu4 8 640,82

XOMWY Onbra CtenaHiBHa 1 968,37



LIBIPKYH Jlto6oB BacuniBHa
YEPBYK BaneHTtrHa MukonaisHa
YEPKACOBA IHHa BonognmupisHa
OHK
FAMOYK Biktopis OnekcanapisHa -[HK
rOPOINYYK Biktopia Masnisra AHK
Hemuyk IpyHa BayecnagisHa JHK
OEHWNCHKOK Anna MarsiiBHa OHK
3ABOXXHA NMogmuna NeoHigisHa AHK
KUNOLWWK Anna AHToHiBHa JHK
KOCTHOKOBA OkcaHa OnekciiBHa AHK
MYXOBA Heonina FOpiisHa AHK
CEPI'ATHOK Onbra BacunisHa JHK
TUMOLWYK Niogmuna NeonigisHa OHK
XAELBbKA OkcaHa MukonaisHa OHK
Pasom posropHyTe

787,18
748,72
787,18
19 038,04
2 491,59
590,40
1833,38
656,82
163,82
303,82
1574,40
2103,38
6 086,71
2 051,16
1182,56

90 006,19
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